14. Which bicycle is most popular?

A. Bike-buik-for two
B. Mini Bike
C. 3-Speed Racer
D. 10-Speed Racer

15. Many people visit Children’s World each day. Of
these people 1350 take a ride on the Mississippi
Riverboat. Which of these shows the number 1350?

A. one thousand three hundred fifty
B. one hundred and thirty-five thousand
C. one thousand and three hundred fifty
D. thirteen thousand fifty

16. Look at the pattern below.

What will the next two arrows look like in this
pattern?

A.O B.O

C. D.

a.

12. Which of these is the smallest fraction?